SOUTHEAST MISSOURI
STATE UNIVERSITY - 1873

Department of Public Safety

Daily Crime and Fire Log

University Police
1401 N. Sprigg St.

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

Report Date:
Start Date:
End Date:

Incident #

IR18-12-0585

IR18-12-0586

IR18-12-0587

12/5/2018
12/4/2018 0:00
12/4/2018 23:59

Time Date Reported

14:30 12/4/2018

21:32 12/4/2018

23:45 12/4/2018

Total Number of Incidents: 3

Offense Description Location

FOUND PROPERTY-MATTER OF RECORD INT N. PACIFIC/NORMAL

CONTR SUBST/NARCOTICS VIOLATION CSC SEC 8

CONTR SUBST/NARCOTICS VIOLATION CSC SEC 8

TOWERS EAST 1000 TOWERS CIR.

TOWERS EAST 1000 TOWERS CIR.

Disposition

MATTER OF RECORD-COMPLAINT
IS NOT CRIMINAL IN NATURE

CLEARED-REFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT

CLEARED-REFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT
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